
S NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

RESULTS 

WINNER 

RUNNER UP 

SUPER SENIOR CITIZEN (75 years & above) 

RUNNER UP 

RESULTS - DUSSEHRA CUP 03-06 OCT 2024 

(Count Back) 
WINNER 

(Count Back) 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

M. NO. 

0544 

3698 

3992 

6564 

SENIOR CITIZEN (65 - 74 Years) 

6613 

5342 

2453 

NAME 

5526 

LT COL K M JHA 

TY0768 

GP CAPTOPGUPTA 

5470 

SN YADAV 

CMDE NALIN DEWAN 

HANDICAP (0 - 9) 

LADIES 

SHALINI BRAR 

RANA ALAM 

PARAMJIT SINGH 

HANDICAP (10- 14) 

NAGENDRA SINGH 

S DEVESH TRIPATHI 

ROSHAN SAHAY 

SCORE 

24 

26 

44 

44 

40 

40 

35 

37 

40 

40 
ON* 

GoLFO 

194222111 URSEX 

Secretary 



SNO 

6 

7 

9 (i) 

9 (i) 

RESULTS 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

RESULTS - DUSSEHRA CUP 03-06 OCT 2024 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

WINNER 

M. NO. |NAME 

RUNNER UP 

HANDICAP (15 -18) 

WINNER 

(Count Back) 

6422 

5567 

5447 

HANDICAP (19 - 24) 

3968 

PRO 

PRO 

UTTIYA BHATTACHAYYA 

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERS (GROSS) 

D6192 

VC JHA 

DEPENDANT MEMBERS (10 To 12 Years Only)- GROSS 

2872DD 

ES RANGANATHAN 

2872D 

PSSHARDA 

|SONU KASHYAP 

DEPENDANT MEMBERS (13 To 15 Years Only)-GROSS 

PINTU HALDAR 

Kabir Goyal 

AYAN DUBEY 

ANSHH DUBEY 

SCORE 

41 

41 

42 

43 

76 

75 

76 

84 

84 
4222111 

otor-' 
Or-38 Aoida 

Secretary 



S NO 

9 (ii) 

9 (iv) 

10 

11 

12 

RESULTS 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

WINNER (GIRL) 

WINNER 

RESULTS - DUSSEHRA CUP 03-06 OCT 2024 

DEPENDANT MEMBERS (16 To 18 Years Only)-GROSS 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

WINNER 

RUNNER UP 

WINNER 

(Count Back) 

M. NO. 

2346D 

4130D 

3844D 

6613DD HUNAR BRAR 

NAME 

DEPENDANT MEMBERS 18 + -GROSS 

CADDIE 

SUKHMAN SINGH 

|VINAMRA ANAND 

CADDIEs (GROSS) 

2948 

CADDIE DEEPAK B - 49 

5893S 

|AKSHAT SHARMA 

5018 

OVER ALL - (GROSS) 

RAVINDER YADAV-250 

|ANKUR PRAKASH 

KSHETIJ NOHWAR 

OVER ALL- (NETT) 
BRIG P N SINGH 

SCORE 

76 

69 

78 

73 

81 

79 

81 

78 

47 22211 

Secretary 
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