RESULTS - DUSSEHRA CUP 03-06 OCT 2024

s NO	RESULTS	M. NO.	NAME	SCORE	
1	SUPE	R SENIOR CI			
	RUNNER UP	0544	LT COL K M JHA	24	
	WINNER	3698	GP CAPT O P GUPTA	26	
2		SENIOR CIT			
	RUNNER UP (Count Back)	3992	S N YADAV	44	
	WINNER (Count Back)	6564	CMDE NALIN DEWAN	44	
3	LADIES				
	RUNNER UP	6613	SHALINI BRAR	40	
	WINNER	5342	RANA ALAM	40	
4		HAN			
	RUNNER UP	2453	PARAMJIT SINGH	35	
	WINNER	5526	NAGENDRA SINGH	37	
5		HAND			
	RUNNER UP	TY0768	S DEVESH TRIPATHI	40	GOLFC
	WINNER	5470	ROSHAN SAHAY	40	4222111 MM

RESULTS - DUSSEHRA CUP 03-06 OCT 2024

			.TIKA COP 03-06 OCT 2024		
S NO	RESULTS	M. NO.	NAME	SCORE	
6		HAND			
	RUNNER UP	6422	UTTIYA BHATTACHAYYA	41	
	WINNER	5567	V C JHA	41	
7		HAND			
	RUNNER UP	5447	E S RANGANATHAN	42	
	WINNER	3968	P S SHARDA	43	
8	PI	ROFESSION			
	RUNNER UP	PRO	SONU KASHYAP	76	
	WINNER	PRO	PINTU HALDAR	75	
9 (i)	DEPENDANT MEMBERS (10 To 12 Years Only)- GROSS				
	WINNER	D6192	Kabir Goyal	76	
9 (ii)	DEPENDANT MEMBERS (13 To 15 Years Only)-GROSS				
	RUNNER UP	2872DD	AYAN DUBEY	84	COLFO
	WINNER (Count Back)	2872D	ANSHH DUBEY	84	(4222111) m

Secretary

RESULTS - DUSSEHRA CUP 03-06 OCT 2024

		LI3 D033.	EHRA COP 03-00 OCT 2024		
S NO	RESULTS	M. NO.	NAME	SCORE	
9 (iii)	DEPENDANT MEMBERS (16 To 18 Years Only)-GROSS				
	RUNNER UP	2346D	SUKHMAN SINGH	76	
	WINNER	4130D	VINAMRA ANAND	69	
	WINNER (GIRL)	6613DD	HUNAR BRAR	78	
9 (iv)		DEPENDANT			
	WINNER	3844D	AKSHAT SHARMA	73	
10	CADDIES (GROSS)				
	RUNNER UP	CADDIE	DEEPAK B - 49	81	
	WINNER	CADDIE	RAVINDER YADAV-250	79	
11	OVER ALL - (GROSS)				
	RUNNER UP	2948	ANKUR PRAKASH	81	
	WINNER (Count Back)	5893S	KSHETIJ NOHWAR	78	
12	OVER ALL - (NETT)				A LOOLE CO
	WINNER	5018	BRIG P N SINGH	47	422211/19

Secretary